
76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MS - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sumeeth Reddy B. M 26-Sep-91 1570 AAI 7

2 Rohit Yadav C. M 08-Dec-95 2405 AAI

3 Nanda Gopal K. M 26-Dec-91 1822 AAI 8

4 Sameer Verma M 22-Oct-94 1999 AAI

5 Uday Kumar Rao M 16-Oct-90 8653 ADM

6 Abhishek Roy M 22-Mar-95 4573 ADM

7 Gopi Raju G. M 27-Aug-94 2207 AI

8 Pratul Joshi M 27-Nov-94 1995 AI 5

9 Saarang Lakhanee M 23-Jul-92 2269 AI

10 Anand Pawar M 18-Jul-86 565 AI

11 Dilip Gurung M 26-Dec-78 1469 ANP

12 Talar Laa M 04-May-97 2681 ANP

13 Shashidhar C. M. M 11-May-76 66 AP

14 Ajay Kumar K. M 10-Sep-91 1832 AP

15 Srikanth K. M 07-Feb-93 2526 AP

16 Tanishak K. M 07-Oct-80 41 AP

17 Anjan Buragohain M 02-Jan-92 4532 ASM

18 Anshuman Hazarika M 22-Nov-86 541 ASM

19 Hirak Jyoti Neog M 14-Sep-92 1785 ASM

20 Nikhilesh Sarma M 18-Mar-92 1991 ASM

21 Sarfaraj Azam M 02-Oct-91 1647 BHR

22 Neeraj Kumar M 05-Mar-63 5256 BHR

23 Manish Gupta M 01-Jul-85 1339 CG

24 Devansh Jaiswal M 01-Feb-94 3143 CG

25 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 CG

26 Pawan Malik M 04-Dec-83 1980 CG

27 Tushar Badechha M 21-Sep-91 1893 CHG

28 Oscar Bansal M 13-Dec-89 860 CHG

29 Himanshu Kharbanda M 15-May-87 681 DLI

30 Manish Rawat M 07-Sep-83 584 DLI

31 Sachin Rawat M 11-Nov-88 2613 DLI

32 Ashish Sharma M 12-Jul-92 2993 DLI

33 Mayank Behal M 29-Sep-84 623 FCI 11

34 Srujan Nandaluri M 25-Aug-88 775 FCI 13

35 Floyd Araujo M 21-Feb-90 1640 GOA

36 Pankaj Naik M 02-Sep-81 91 GOA

37 Hardik Parikh M 30-Jul-81 369 GUJ
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MS - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Mohsin Sumra M 19-Nov-89 3050 GUJ

39 Akshit Mahajan M 09-Sep-92 1567 HAR 15

40 Harinder Malik M 05-Jan-86 4210 HAR

41 Ravikant Singla M 01-Jan-91 2318 HAR

42 Neeraj Vashisth M 22-May-93 3176 HAR

43 Ishan Bhasin M 20-Jul-90 1897 HP

44 Datul Chauhan M 26-Apr-87 1690 HP

45 Vikram Saini M 13-Jul-85 587 J&K

46 Vipul Saini M 12-Jan-89 866 J&K

47 Chandrajit Jha M 04-Jul-94 3189 JAR

48 Akram Safi M 14-Aug-93 2160 JAR

49 Joy T. Antony M 19-May-75 16 KER

50 Anthony Jacob M 25-Oct-80 2610 KER

51 Rohan Castelino M 23-Dec-84 312 KTK

52 Adarsh Kumar M 4647 KTK

53 Aditya Prakash M 07-Sep-90 1375 KTK 10

54 Venkatesh Prasad M 18-Sep-87 3512 KTK

55 Anup Sridhar M 31 KTK

56 Abhishek Yeligar M 20-Jun-94 3212 KTK

57 Sagar Chopda M 19-Mar-86 329 MAH

58 Subhankar Dey M 06-Jun-93 2312 MAH

59 Mayank Gole M 10-Mar-90 1552 MAH 14

60 Eshan Naqvi M 02-Nov-91 894 MAH

61 Porsuram Joshi M 28-Apr-91 1695 MEG

62 Rajesh Khanal M 23-Apr-88 1692 MEG

63 Zarzokima M 04-Aug-89 2131 MIZ

64 Muanawma Lal M 05-Dec-83 330 MIZ

65 Chnir Singh R. K. M 01-Mar-91 2115 MNP

66 James W. M 15-Mar-91 2658 MNP

67 Abhimanyu Singh M 18-Jul-90 1551 MP

68 Aazad Yadav M 22-Aug-93 4038 MP

69 Naimuddin Khan M 4224 ORI

70 Manas Ranjan Routray M 14-Nov-87 1388 ORI

71 Chetan Anand B. M 08-Jul-80 6 PET

72 Sai Praneeth B. M 10-Aug-92 1565 PET 2

73 Arvind Bhat M 07-Jun-79 19 PET 6

74 Prannoy H. S. M 17-Jul-92 1899 PET 4
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MS - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

75 Ajay Jayaram M 28-Sep-87 549 PET

76 Gurusaidutt R. M. V. M 01-Mar-90 793 PET 12

77 Sourabh Varma M 12-Jan-91 909 PET 1

78 Love Kumar M 27-May-91 2209 PNB

79 Anand Tiwari M 15-Oct-92 1830 PNB

80 Silambarasan Selven K. M 24-Feb-87 1627 PY

81 Priyan Thirumal R. M 16-Dec-87 1845 PY

82 Kandarp Chaubey M 05-May-93 3253 RAJ

83 Prem Singh Chouhan M 25-Oct-89 1709 RAJ

84 Kiran Kumar B. M 06-Aug-85 566 RLY

85 Mohit Kamat M 07-May-87 1973 RLY 3

86 Rohit More M 13-Mar-86 557 RLY

87 Vinay Kumar Reddy P. M 22-Dec-88 923 RLY 9

88 Sachin Ratti M 17-Apr-80 4 RLY

89 Aditya Elango A. M 16-Jan-89 854 TN

90 Manikandan M. R. M 14-Sep-90 1069 TN

91 Rasheed Ansari M 19-Dec-90 2448 UP

92 Arshalan Naqvi M 17-Nov-96 2761 UP

93 Anurag Sharma M 16-Aug-90 1374 UP

94 Ravinder Singh M 31-Dec-79 39 UP 16

95 Rohit Raturi M 4760 UTR

96 Mohit Tiwari M 24-Sep-92 3018 UTR

97 Trinankur Nag M 12-Aug-94 2077 WB

98 Kaushik Pal M 07-Oct-87 1775 WB

99 Ratikanta Saha M 25-Jul-88 1325 WB

100 Ashutosh Tiwari M 08-Jul-90 1684 WB
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Prakash Jolly K. M 21-Dec-91 1996 AAI 3

2 Saurav Kapoor M 28-Jan-88 644 AAI 2

3 Aditya Joshi M 07-Aug-96 2537 AI 11

4 Lokesh Kumar B. M 15-Dec-93 3884 AP

5 Renuka Kiran Mouli B. M 05-Jul-94 3888 AP

6 Gnani Pratap D. M 06-Jun-89 3088 AP

7 Suresh Babu G. M 15-Oct-86 211 AP

8 Pradhyumna Inuganti M 18-Mar-89 5912 AP

9 Vidyadhar J. B. S. M 30-Aug-79 15 AP

10 Aditya Kiran K. M 06-Dec-94 4057 AP

11 Vikranth Kumar K. M 12-Jul-89 1561 AP

12 Venu Madhav M. M 19-Apr-93 2404 AP

13 S. R. Viswanath Mantha M 05-Dec-86 8344 AP

14 Vijetha N. V. S. M 13-Sep-93 2004 AP 6

15 Arun Nandaluri M 06-Dec-89 805 AP 9

16 Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 28-Jul-87 8423 AP

17 Gopikrishna P M 28-Nov-88 6597 AP

18 Arun Kumar P. M 10-Apr-92 6075 AP

19 Vijaykumar Reddy P. M 18-Oct-90 1823 AP 4

20 Vikas Harsha P. M 10-Jul-92 2201 AP 10

21 Santosh Ravuri M 07-Jul-95 2370 AP

22 Krishna S. D. S. M 18-Aug-82 28 AP

23 Balu Mahendra S. M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP

24 Dinesh T. M 18-Dec-86 604 AP

25 Hemanagendra Babu T. M 06-Jul-96 2924 AP

26 Krishna T. M 2158 AP

27 Anvesh V. M 07-Dec-91 1667 AP

28 Angshuman Bora M 23-Aug-91 1992 ASM 8

29 Bahniman Borah M 02-Aug-84 546 ASM

30 Mitun Das M 2836 ASM

31 Deepak Kumar   M 29-Oct-92 4730 BHR

32 Sandeep Kumar M 07-Jul-87 814 BHR 14

33 Akash Kumar M 01-Feb-92 4561 BHR

34 Vineet Kumar M 4693 BHR

35 Sandeep Kumar Pal M 15-Jan-93 4731 BHR

36 Ujjwal Prakash M 11-Feb-93 3140 BHR

37 Gaurav Sidharth M 26-Dec-93 3132 BHR
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Ashish Jain M 29-Nov-85 5852 CG

39 Himanshu Verma M 10-Nov-86 3549 CG

40 Varun Sharma M 23-Aug-81 420 CHG

41 Harmaninder Singh M 23-Jan-92 2682 CHG

42 Kamal M 16-Aug-90 7991 DLI

43 Gauranshu Chopra M 18-Dec-89 2012 DLI

44 Ankit Rawat M 06-Jul-93 7634 DLI

45 Amit Sharma M 3564 DLI

46 Abhishek Tiwari M 05-Sep-90 7994 DLI

47 Rahul Tiwari M 21-Dec-92 8567 DLI

48 Ravi Kumar   M 24-Jul-92 4211 HAR

49 Siddharth   M 01-Dec-92 4566 HAR

50 Rohit Bhaker M 26-Oct-84 551 HAR

51 Ketan Chahal M 19-May-94 2776 HAR

52 Rajat Joon M 14-Aug-93 2742 HAR

53 Mohit Khatri M 11-Feb-91 4614 HAR

54 Satender Malik M 16-Dec-88 4615 HAR 15

55 Ankit Mallik M 26-Nov-94 4462 HAR

56 Gaurav Pahwa M 2570 HAR

57 Rohit Rathee M 05-Jun-94 4438 HAR

58 Ajay Rathi M 18-Feb-77 3559 HAR

59 Kirtesh Singh M 28-Jan-92 1803 HAR

60 Jamsheed   M 2124 KER

61 Bennet Antony M 27-Jul-89 1553 KER

62 Arun George M 08-Nov-95 2469 KER 12

63 Manjush Mohan K. K. M 04-Apr-89 3314 KER

64 Manu Prakash M 14-May-91 3778 KER

65 Shyam Prasad M 30-Apr-95 2868 KER

66 Ravishanker R. M 17-Apr-92 3912 KER

67 Vishnu R. M 04-Jun-94 3803 KER

68 Sunjith S. M 17-Apr-92 2996 KER

69 Bharat A. H. M 20-Apr-91 5884 KTK

70 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK

71 Joseph Vijay Aloysius M 06-Jul-90 8014 KTK

72 Nikhil B. N. M 12-Nov-91 6312 KTK

73 Sankeerth B. R. M 22-Dec-97 3213 KTK

74 Palghun B. S. M 10-Mar-88 633 KTK 13
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

75 Praveen B. M 27-Jul-91 4554 KTK

76 Gowtham Bhat M 28-Jan-93 7270 KTK

77 Venusai Chodisetti M 8008 KTK

78 Richard D'Souza M 02-Jul-89 4180 KTK

79 Mahesh Kumar D. M 28-Aug-95 5840 KTK

80 Mohan Kumar G. M 09-Jul-88 2653 KTK

81 Ganesh.G Gurumurthy M 03-Apr-88 4559 KTK

82 Vasantha Kumar H. R. M 16-Jan-95 5837 KTK

83 Shivendu Jagadish M 27-Aug-96 5872 KTK

84 Karthikey K. M 28-Aug-90 1557 KTK

85 Venkatesh Kamath M 10-Dec-91 4644 KTK

86 Irshad Khan M 4619 KTK

87 Prateek Khurana M 21-Jan-90 2622 KTK

88 Pradyumna Kulkarni M 19-Jan-97 4258 KTK

89 Abhishek Kumar Singh M 26-May-91 7878 KTK

90 Santosh L. M 29-Jan-90 5926 KTK

91 Prayeen Lokanath M 04-Nov-89 7386 KTK

92 Hemanth M. G. M 30-Nov-95 8004 KTK

93 Karthik M. M 26-Apr-93 4101 KTK

94 Mithun M. M 28-Jun-98 4010 KTK

95 Adarsh Monga M 11-Jan-90 4643 KTK

96 Akashraj Murthy M 26-Dec-97 4257 KTK

97 Nishanth Murthy M 12-Sep-94 3991 KTK

98 Sonic Prabhudesai M 15-Apr-91 2555 KTK

99 Anil Pradhan M 4616 KTK

100 Suraj R. N. M 17-Oct-92 3003 KTK

101 Babu S. M 18-Apr-89 7376 KTK

102 Daniel Fridi S. M 20-Jan-97 3217 KTK

103 Vasishta S. M 06-Aug-97 4008 KTK

104 Yuvraj Shinde M 19-Apr-95 6350 KTK

105 Bikramjeet Singh Sidhu M 11-Nov-91 6480 KTK

106 Kamaldeep Singh M 30-Jun-91 4009 KTK

107 Sahil Sipani M 20-Aug-97 2409 KTK

108 Sunil Nag Srinivasa M 18-Dec-83 5508 KTK

109 Srinath Subhash M 4642 KTK

110 Sudeep Suresh M 09-Apr-97 3999 KTK

111 Mohanakumara T. N. M 11-Jul-88 7865 KTK
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

112 Sunil Verma M 30-Nov-91 2679 KTK

113 Jagdish Yadav M 26-Aug-85 3546 KTK

114 Rishiketh Yeligar M 19-Feb-90 3397 KTK

115 Prashant Bahatre M 17-Sep-82 318 MAH

116 Abdul Bari M 07-Nov-90 2520 MAH

117 Harshad Bhagwat M 18-Oct-84 635 MAH

118 Nigel D'Sa M 01-Sep-84 1672 MAH 7

119 Nishad Dravid M 13-Sep-84 308 MAH

120 Aditya Gaikwad M 17-Jul-89 3516 MAH

121 Amey Joshi M 20-Mar-88 889 MAH

122 Nishikant Mehendale M 08-Jan-84 5520 MAH

123 Shrishail Mitkari M 2588 MAH

124 Firoj Mulani M 21-Jul-90 5933 MAH

125 Akshat Patil M 2580 MAH

126 Shlok Ramchandran M 10-Mar-95 2872 MAH

127 Mandeep Singh M 11-Nov-87 1541 MAH

128 Siddharath Thakur M 25-Jan-95 2870 MAH

129 Tom Thomas M 10-Oct-88 2348 MAH

130 Mithilesh Vazalwar M 06-Apr-88 2482 MAH

131 Atul Jain M 14-Jul-89 7106 MP

132 Arun Pardeshi M 03-Dec-69 7088 MP

133 Nipender Singh M 25-Nov-91 3053 MP

134 Raju K. N. M 29-Aug-82 347 ORI

135 Dinesh Choudhary M 03-Oct-88 3503 PNB

136 Sachin Gautam M 19-Apr-94 4499 PNB

137 Deepak Kumar M 25-Jun-94 5731 PNB

138 Bhuwan Sethi M 28-Oct-87 3563 PNB

139 Gagandeep Singh M 23-Apr-93 6714 PNB

140 Arup Baidya M 08-Dec-80 24 RLY 5

141 Venkat Gaurav M 2769 RLY

142 Deepak Khatri M 04-Jul-92 2402 RLY 1

143 Sanjeeth S. M 15-Apr-88 4209 RLY

144 Arun Kumar A. M 12-Jan-91 3714 TN

145 Mohammed Ameer A. M 05-Jul-89 855 TN

146 Mohammed Areef A. M 08-Sep-98 3644 TN

147 Ashok B. M 19-Oct-91 1348 TN

148 Prabhakaran E. M 01-Mar-96 5821 TN
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

149 Gokulakrishnan J. M 25-Oct-73 8639 TN

150 Kushal Mittal M 20-Sep-92 3678 TN

151 Kausik Nanjappan M 28-Nov-88 8651 TN

152 Ramesh Kumar P. M 04-Mar-92 7903 TN

153 Karthick S. M 12-Dec-91 3460 TN

154 Thamaraikannan S. M 04-Mar-91 5421 TN

155 Sivaranjan Sivabalu M 10-Sep-92 8650 TN

156 Vishnu Prasd U. M 22-Aug-90 8652 TN

157 Velavan V. M 23-Nov-91 3469 TN

158 Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR

159 Kamran Ahmed M 10-Nov-86 795 UP

160 Rishabh Shukla M 1821 UP

161 Sudhanshu Tevtiya M 29-Dec-92 5799 UP

162 Vikalp Tiwari M 10-Nov-90 1395 UP

163 Vineet Tomar M 15-Dec-94 3285 UP

164 Deepak Bisht M 01-Jul-92 1994 UTR 16

165 Prince Chaturvedi M 05-Sep-94 5023 UTR

166 Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MS - Exclude

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Pankaj Naithani M 06-May-84 2152 CHG

2 Vivek Sharma M 29-Nov-81 319 CHG

3 Abhinav Prakash M 29-Nov-88 1211 DLI

4 Aneesh K. A. M 05-Jun-75 25 KER

5 Ameya Oak M 12-Jan-93 2399 MAH

6 Ajay Bhargava M 7834 PNB

7 Abhinav Manota M 04-Jul-92 3588 PNB

8 Raunak Sarkar M 06-Apr-91 8637 WB
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of WS - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Abantika Deka F 01-Jan-87 466 AAI

2 Siki Reddy N. F 18-Aug-93 1835 AAI 13

3 Neha Pandit F 09-Jul-87 707 AAI 2

4 Mohita Sahdev F 05-Feb-88 1193 AAI 8

5 Sunila Beck F 21-Sep-91 6594 ADM

6 Tanya Koak F 24-Aug-98 8383 ADM

7 Mudra Dhainje F 13-Jul-89 957 AI 10

8 Sanyogita Ghorpade F 05-Nov-92 1592 AI

9 Sayali Gokhale F 01-Feb-87 461 AI 3

10 Tanvi Lad F 30-Jan-93 1309 AI 11

11 Saili Rane F 25-Jun-93 2033 AI 16

12 Geeta Karki F 17-Nov-94 2701 ANP

13 Pinky Karki F 05-Jan-98 5632 ANP

14 Poornima Ch. F 05-Aug-94 3849 AP

15 Sudha Kalyani D. F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP

16 Meghana J. F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP

17 Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP

18 Rituparna Kalita F 01-Aug-92 1584 ASM

19 Bornali Konwar F 13-May-95 2952 ASM

20 Kaberi Phukon F 19-May-92 2702 ASM

21 Moumita Talukdar F 26-Feb-94 3111 ASM

22 Archana Kumari Singh F 16-Oct-93 2211 BHR

23 Alka Kumari Thakur F 03-Apr-93 1654 BHR

24 Rani Singh F 16-Sep-86 500 BSNL

25 Manali Sinha F 03-Feb-86 1161 BSNL

26 Ankita Gupta F 24-Sep-97 3573 CG

27 Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 3141 CG

28 Nisha Karamchand F 11-Jul-92 2167 CHG

29 Anubhi Khandelwal F 20-Apr-90 4202 CHG

30 Shreya Agrawal F 15-Aug-93 2166 DLI

31 Sanskriti Chhabra F 09-Jul-94 5600 DLI

32 Ananya Nagar F 03-May-95 3154 DLI

33 Shradha Srivastava F 2660 DLI

34 Shenan Christian F 28-Oct-95 3493 GUJ

35 Anjali Rawat F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ

36 Komal Antil F 22-Jul-96 2984 HAR

37 Lalita Dahiya F 16-Sep-97 3172 HAR
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of WS - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Daksha Gautam F 18-Nov-93 2825 HAR

39 Ekata Kalia F 12-Sep-94 3033 HAR

40 Neha Sood F 3574 HP

41 Arjoo Thakur F 15-May-94 1933 HP

42 Sulakhani Kaur F 24-May-92 2706 J&K

43 Akanksha Raina F 14-Jan-93 2181 J&K

44 Insha Imam F 17-Nov-94 1849 JAR

45 Shabnam Naaz F 10-Jun-96 3079 JAR

46 Daya Elsa Jacob F 21-Sep-93 1922 KER

47 Sruthi M. F 18-Jan-89 951 KER

48 Malavika Mathen F 03-Sep-94 3797 KER

49 Thulasi P. C. F 31-Aug-91 1585 KER 1

50 Sneha Santhilal F 03-Jun-94 3201 KER

51 Varsha Belawadi F 13-May-86 170 KTK

52 Reshma Karthik F 16-Sep-96 2828 KTK

53 Arsheen Syed Saadath F 29-Apr-96 4609 KTK

54 Ruth Misha V. F 12-Feb-89 938 KTK

55 Jui Agaskar F 19-Mar-88 946 MAH

56 Shruti Mundada F 14-Mar-94 5058 MAH

57 Riya Pillai F 10-Oct-94 2415 MAH 14

58 Anuradha Shrikhande F 11-Jan-91 2027 MAH

59 Yester Kharnaior F 09-Dec-91 2277 MEG

60 Preety Singh F 13-Jul-91 2707 MEG

61 Rinzuali L. F 29-Jul-90 2146 MIZ

62 Duhzuali Lal F 11-Dec-87 2119 MIZ

63 Vijeta Bhargava F 16-Dec-93 1590 MP

64 Najma Khan F 07-Nov-93 4536 MP

65 Garima Yadav F 12-Oct-90 1940 MP

66 Saloni Yadav F 12-Oct-90 1864 MP

67 Suswetha N. F 08-Dec-88 1819 ORI

68 Rutaparna Panda F 07-May-99 6343 ORI

69 Trupti Murgunde F 03-Jun-82 125 PET 12

70 Aditi Mutatkar F 06-Oct-87 691 PET 4

71 Sindhu P. V. F 05-Jul-95 2407 PET 9

72 Arundhati Pantawane F 02-Sep-89 975 PET 6

73 Gayatri Vartak F 20-Oct-88 1027 PET

74 Steffi Kala F 30-Oct-93 1957 PNB
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of WS - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

75 Damanpreet Kaur Pahwa F 16-Aug-93 3239 PNB

76 Hena Das F 25-Dec-91 6716 RAJ

77 Karma Meena F 18-Dec-95 2970 RAJ

78 Chitra Lekha F 27-Sep-87 968 RLY 15

79 Dhanya Nair F 16-Jul-84 480 RLY 5

80 Parssa Naqvi F 20-Nov-89 942 RLY

81 Anita Ohlan F 18-Feb-88 943 RLY 7

82 Amrin Mubarak G. F 17-Nov-90 1106 TN

83 Anees Kowser J. F 24-May-86 746 TN

84 Kanwaljeet Kaur F 15-Apr-94 2082 UP

85 Sara Naqvi F 15-Dec-95 2301 UP

86 Sheetal Kargeti F 12-Dec-92 2031 UTR

87 Smirti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR

88 Dikshika Rawat F 15-Sep-92 2030 UTR

89 Swati Sharma F 03-Jul-88 2116 UTR

90 Anuriya Das F 02-Oct-96 3276 WB

91 Sanchali Dasgupta F 08-Apr-95 2889 WB

92 Rupsa Ghosh F 23-Jul-95 2973 WB

93 Barnali Raha F 20-Aug-81 161 WB
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of WS - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Arathi Sara Sunil F 01-Oct-94 2792 AI 3

2 Rama Devi F 8685 AP

3 Lakshmi G. F 01-Jun-98 3218 AP

4 Rebecca G. F 12-Feb-95 6067 AP

5 Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

6 Sruthi Niveditha K. F 29-Dec-92 6495 AP

7 Krupali Karani F 21-Jun-93 3247 AP 8

8 Navya Rao M F 19-Aug-94 4636 AP

9 Alvia Sanaila M. F 29-Aug-93 1598 AP

10 Pooja M. F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP

11 Ramsy P F 11-Apr-90 6603 AP

12 Harshitha P. F 25-Dec-96 3850 AP

13 Jamuna Rani R. F 02-Jan-96 2430 AP

14 Leela Lakshmi R. F 13-Jul-94 1599 AP

15 Santoshi Hasini R. F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP

16 Deepthi T. F 16-Jun-87 4664 AP

17 Pramada V. F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP

18 Shaleni Y. F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP

19 Pizza Bharali F 18-Sep-89 1122 ASM

20 Dimpal Hazarika F 04-Jul-89 2633 ASM

21 Girishma Anand F 06-Sep-93 3072 DLI 6

22 Priyanka Arya F 10-Dec-90 2234 DLI

23 Yamini Sharma F 22-Oct-91 6712 DLI

24 Nimmi Patel F 31-Dec-94 2814 GUJ

25 Seema Panchal F 07-Aug-96 6441 HAR

26 Amala B. F 11-Sep-92 3914 KER

27 Haritha M. H. F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

28 Susan Rajan F 24-Nov-84 711 KER

29 Divya A. J F 09-Mar-93 8005 KTK

30 Anagha A. F 29-Oct-95 5636 KTK

31 Divya A. F 20-Oct-94 4159 KTK

32 Mahima Aggarwal F 11-Nov-98 3208 KTK

33 Sindhu Bhardwaj F 04-Jan-95 3211 KTK

34 Anusha G. M F 17-Mar-94 8250 KTK

35 Nischitha G. M. F 04-Mar-89 940 KTK 1

36 Monisha K. T. F 08-Jul-98 6483 KTK

37 Krithika Kashyap F 16-Mar-89 8659 KTK
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of WS - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Jacqueline Rose Kunnath F 11-Sep-92 2267 KTK 2

39 Uttara Prakash F 25-Sep-93 2175 KTK

40 Poorvisha S. R. F 24-Jan-95 2883 KTK

41 Keerthana Vittala F 13-Nov-92 8660 KTK

42 Shikha Gautam F 18-Apr-98 4108 MAH

43 Rucha Nikam F 26-Aug-90 4105 MAH 4

44 Ridhi Pajwani F 30-Jan-87 692 MAH

45 Pallavi Sharma F 17-Jun-86 7089 MP 5

46 Rachita Sachdev F 15-Jul-86 2193 PNB

47 Anjali Kalita F 25-Nov-87 1015 RLY 7

48 Abhilasha Tewari F 4717 UP

49 Rituparna Das F 10-Feb-96 2885 WB
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of WS - Exclude

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Aswathi S. F 26-Sep-94 3767 KER

2 Priyadarshini K. F 14-Dec-93 3243 PY WDN

3 Aruna M. F 19-May-94 3242 PY WDN

4 Ria Sarkar F 29-Oct-92 3078 WB
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MD - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Vishal Kumar M 02-Oct-95 4574 ADM

Uday Kumar Rao M 16-Oct-90 8653 ADM

2 Manu Attri M 31-Dec-92 2676 AI 4

Hemanagendra Babu T. M 06-Jul-96 2924 AP

3 Talar Laa M 04-May-97 2681 ANP

Sai Tanuj M. M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP

4 Tanishak K. M 07-Oct-80 41 AP

Vinayak N. N. M 15-Aug-81 361 AP

5 Dinesh T. M 18-Dec-86 604 AP

Krishna T. M 2158 AP

6 Dibyajyoti Borah M 07-Dec-88 1116 ASM

Anirban Chetia M 17-Jun-85 1163 ASM

7 Anjan Buragohain M 02-Jan-92 4532 ASM

Ranjan Buragohain M 02-Jan-92 4533 ASM

8 Sarfaraj Azam M 02-Oct-91 1647 BHR

Aman Ranjan Verma M 14-Oct-92 2224 BHR

9 Ajay Dayal M 09-Nov-81 1501 CG

Pawan Malik M 04-Dec-83 1980 CG

10 Devansh Jaiswal M 01-Feb-94 3143 CG

Himanshu Verma M 10-Nov-86 3549 CG

11 Pankaj Naithani M 06-May-84 2152 CHG

Ashish Sharma M 21-Jan-79 89 CHG

12 Jayank Ahuja M 02-Nov-93 2235 DLI

Nitish Kumar Arora M 10-Aug-93 3159 DLI

13 Davinder Dhillon M 22-Dec-75 18 DLI

Hemant Duggal M 01-Jul-80 42 DLI

14 Alwin Francis M 11-Mar-87 661 FCI 7

Jishnu Sanyal M 04-Oct-88 783 AI

15 Sharmad Mahajan M 18-Nov-93 2238 GOA

Sunny Sawant M 24-Oct-91 1990 GOA

16 Sameer Abbasi M 20-Dec-76 1465 GUJ

Mohsin Sumra M 19-Nov-89 3050 GUJ

17 Ravi Kumar   M 24-Jul-92 4211 HAR

Rajat Joon M 14-Aug-93 2742 HAR

18 Ishan Bhasin M 20-Jul-90 1897 HP

Saurabh Pandeyar M 26-May-95 3358 HP

19 Avnish Sharma M 08-Dec-79 97 J&K
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MD - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Rahul Sharma M 18-Feb-73 100 J&K

20 Chandrajit Jha M 04-Jul-94 3189 JAR

Akram Safi M 14-Aug-93 2160 JAR

21 Bennet Antony M 27-Jul-89 1553 KER 6

Suraj P. H. M 04-Feb-89 1026 KER

22 Guru Prasad D. M 23-Feb-79 21 KTK

Vineeth Manuel M 07-Mar-84 320 KTK

23 Adarsh Kumar M 4647 KTK

Venkatesh Prasad M 18-Sep-87 3512 KTK

24 Abhijeet Naimpally M 07-Jun-74 20 KTK

Jagdish Yadav M 26-Aug-85 3546 KTK

25 Sameer Bhagwat M 15-Aug-80 422 MAH

Varun Khanwalkar M 07-Jun-82 309 MAH

26 Subhankar Dey M 06-Jun-93 2312 MAH 8

Eshan Naqvi M 02-Nov-91 894 MAH

27 Naresh Asher M 19-Dec-76 8668 MEG

Porsuram Joshi M 28-Apr-91 1695 MEG

28 Zarzokima M 04-Aug-89 2131 MIZ

Muanawma Lal M 05-Dec-83 330 MIZ

29 Kishan Singh H. Maitei M 11-Oct-88 1378 MNP

Momo Singh L. M 25-Dec-92 2170 MNP

30 Abhimanyu Singh M 18-Jul-90 1551 MP

Prateek Singh M 17-Aug-90 1612 MP

31 Manoj Kumar K. M 21-Sep-91 4548 ORI

Pramod Kumar Rana M 03-Nov-94 2280 ORI

32 Pranav Chopra M 06-Sep-92 1802 PET 2

Akshay Dewalkar M 02-Jul-88 821 AI

33 Rupesh Kumar K. T. M 31-Aug-79 99 PET 5

Sanave Thomas M 21-May-80 13 KER

34 Tarun K. M 17-Nov-89 831 PET 1

Arun Vishnu M 02-Aug-88 1877 PET

35 Raj Kumar Chander M 10-May-92 1299 PNB

Harindar Singh M 10-Jan-81 367 PNB

36 Dhakshinsmurthy D. M 18-Jul-86 1724 PY

Silambarasan Selven K. M 24-Feb-87 1627 PY

37 Arup Baidya M 08-Dec-80 24 RLY

Sachin Ratti M 17-Apr-80 4 RLY
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MD - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Deepak Khatri M 04-Jul-92 2402 RLY 3

Akshit Mahajan M 09-Sep-92 1567 HAR

39 Anil Kumar Raju M. M 13-Nov-89 1620 RLY

Vinay Kumar Reddy P. M 22-Dec-88 923 RLY

40 Manikandan M. R. M 14-Sep-90 1069 TN

Velavan V. M 23-Nov-91 3469 TN

41 Rasheed Ansari M 19-Dec-90 2448 UP

T. S. Bisht M 31-May-84 431 UP

42 Ravinder Singh M 31-Dec-79 39 UP

D. B. Thapa M 417 UP

43 Bhaskar Agarwal M 31-Jul-90 792 UTR

Mohit Tiwari M 24-Sep-92 3018 UTR

44 Trinankur Nag M 12-Aug-94 2077 WB

Kaushik Pal M 07-Oct-87 1775 WB

45 Ratikanta Saha M 25-Jul-88 1325 WB

Ashutosh Tiwari M 08-Jul-90 1684 WB
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MD - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Rohit Yadav C. M 08-Dec-95 2405 AAI 6

Santosh Ravuri M 07-Jul-95 2370 AP

2 Gopi Raju G. M 27-Aug-94 2207 AI

Shivam Sharma M 10-Jul-93 2542 UP

3 Naresh A. M 12-Aug-93 2198 AP 9

Vikranth Kumar K. M 12-Jul-89 1561 AP

4 Lokesh Kumar B. M 15-Dec-93 3884 AP

Balu Mahendra S. M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP

5 Radha Krishna B. M 16-Mar-85 641 AP

Ravi Raj D. M 03-Aug-90 1714 AP

6 Renuka Kiran Mouli B. M 05-Jul-94 3888 AP

Aditya Kiran K. M 06-Dec-94 4057 AP

7 Gnani Pratap D. M 06-Jun-89 3088 AP

Pradhyumna Inuganti M 18-Mar-89 5912 AP

8 Govinda Rao D. M 09-Nov-86 590 AP

Raju D. N. S. M 2585 AP

9 Vidyadhar J. B. S. M 30-Aug-79 15 AP 5

Raunaq Muradia M 03-Jul-87 7848 AP

10 Arun Nandaluri M 06-Dec-89 805 AP 10

Srujan Nandaluri M 25-Aug-88 775 FCI

11 Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 28-Jul-87 8423 AP

Anvesh V. M 07-Dec-91 1667 AP

12 Mitun Das M 2836 ASM

Khagen Deka M 01-Jan-75 296 ASM

13 Sandeep Kumar M 07-Jul-87 814 BHR

Tarun Prakash M 18-Jan-90 1648 BHR

14 Ujjwal Prakash M 11-Feb-93 3140 BHR

Gaurav Sidharth M 26-Dec-93 3132 BHR

15 Tushar Badechha M 21-Sep-91 1893 CHG

Harmaninder Singh M 23-Jan-92 2682 CHG

16 Abhishek Ahlawat M 05-Nov-90 1807 DLI

Bahniman Borah M 02-Aug-84 546 ASM

17 Sachin Rawat M 11-Nov-88 2613 DLI

Amit Sharma M 3564 DLI

18 Mayank Behal M 29-Sep-84 623 FCI 1

Tanveer Gill M 25-Jan-82 313 DLI

19 Tushar   M 08-Dec-92 6962 HAR
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MD - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Gagandeep Singh M 23-Apr-93 6714 PNB

20 Rohit Bhaker M 26-Oct-84 551 HAR

Asit Mishra M 07-Jan-74 4759 ORI

21 Ketan Chahal M 19-May-94 2776 HAR

Gaurav Pahwa M 2570 HAR

22 Anil Dhull M 6706 HAR

Ankit Mallik M 26-Nov-94 4462 HAR

23 Harinder Malik M 05-Jan-86 4210 HAR 11

Ravikant Singla M 01-Jan-91 2318 HAR

24 Satender Malik M 16-Dec-88 4615 HAR 12

Neeraj Vashisth M 22-May-93 3176 HAR

25 Joy T. Antony M 19-May-75 16 KER 7

Alfred P. A. M 1754 KER

26 Sankar Gopan M 05-May-88 777 KER

Vishnu R. M 04-Jun-94 3803 KER

27 Manjush Mohan K. K. M 04-Apr-89 3314 KER 4

Hersen K. S. M 17-Feb-86 1976 KER

28 Shridin M. M 05-Aug-90 1889 KER

Ravishanker R. M 17-Apr-92 3912 KER

29 Shyam Prasad M 30-Apr-95 2868 KER

Shlok Ramchandran M 10-Mar-95 2872 MAH

30 Sunjith S. M 17-Apr-92 2996 KER 2

Ram C. Vijay M 14-Apr-89 645 KER

31 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK

Sudeep Suresh M 09-Apr-97 3999 KTK

32 Melvin Ashish M 02-Jul-90 6651 KTK

Aditya Gaikwad M 17-Jul-89 3516 MAH

33 Sankeerth B. R. M 22-Dec-97 3213 KTK

Sahil Sipani M 20-Aug-97 2409 KTK

34 Palghun B. S. M 10-Mar-88 633 KTK

Bhaskar Balan M 21-Sep-75 5871 KTK

35 Praveen B. M 27-Jul-91 4554 KTK

Suraj R. N. M 17-Oct-92 3003 KTK

36 Gowtham Bhat M 28-Jan-93 7270 KTK

Karthik M. M 26-Apr-93 4101 KTK

37 Richard D'Souza M 02-Jul-89 4180 KTK

Irfan Khan  M 3530 KTK
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MD - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Mahesh Kumar D. M 28-Aug-95 5840 KTK

Vasantha Kumar H. R. M 16-Jan-95 5837 KTK

39 Mohan Kumar G. M 09-Jul-88 2653 KTK

Suresh Babu G. M 15-Oct-86 211 AP

40 Ganesh.G Gurumurthy M 03-Apr-88 4559 KTK

Mohanakumara T. N. M 11-Jul-88 7865 KTK

41 Karthikey K. M 28-Aug-90 1557 KTK 13

Krishna S. D. S. M 18-Aug-82 28 AP

42 Ninad Kamath M 3526 KTK

Shiva Kumar M. M 3531 KTK

43 Irshad Khan M 4619 KTK

Anil Pradhan M 4616 KTK

44 Prateek Khurana M 21-Jan-90 2622 KTK

Sunil Verma M 30-Nov-91 2679 KTK

45 Pradyumna Kulkarni M 19-Jan-97 4258 KTK

Akashraj Murthy M 26-Dec-97 4257 KTK

46 Amith Kumar M 09-Sep-88 7863 KTK

Raghavan P. M 2531 KTK

47 Abdul Bari M 07-Nov-90 2520 MAH

Shrishail Mitkari M 2588 MAH

48 Harshad Bhagwat M 18-Oct-84 635 MAH

Nishad Dravid M 13-Sep-84 308 MAH

49 Amey Joshi M 20-Mar-88 889 MAH

Mandeep Singh M 11-Nov-87 1541 MAH

50 Firoj Mulani M 21-Jul-90 5933 MAH

Akshat Patil M 2580 MAH

51 Tom Thomas M 10-Oct-88 2348 MAH

Mithilesh Vazalwar M 06-Apr-88 2482 MAH

52 Raju K. N. M 29-Aug-82 347 ORI

Gopikrishna P M 28-Nov-88 6597 AP

53 Kiran Kumar B. M 06-Aug-85 566 RLY 3

Venkat Gaurav M 2769 RLY

54 Sanjeeth S. M 15-Apr-88 4209 RLY 8

Jeevan T. R. M 04-Mar-89 4176 KTK

55 Arun Kumar B. M 21-May-82 8647 TN

Senthilkumar P. M 21-Jun-74 8646 TN

56 Ashok B. M 19-Oct-91 1348 TN
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MD - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Karthick S. M 12-Dec-91 3460 TN

57 Sathyanarayanan D. M 01-Jun-80 8648 TN

Nandha Kumar P. M 30-May-89 8649 TN

58 Ravikumar Er. V. M 17-Jul-69 8642 TN

Parthiban S. M 24-Jun-68 8644 TN

59 Gokulakrishnan J. M 25-Oct-73 8639 TN

Vasanthavallavan U. M 07-Jul-90 8640 TN

60 Roshan Jameer M 2494 TN

Gopinath N. M 03-Dec-85 1357 TN

61 Kausik Nanjappan M 28-Nov-88 8651 TN

Vishnu Prasd U. M 22-Aug-90 8652 TN

62 Murugan P. M 12-Apr-83 8638 TN

Thamaralselvan S. M 14-May-68 8641 TN

63 Senthilkumar P. M 01-Jul-68 8643 TN

Vairavaraj V. M 14-May-85 8645 TN

64 Mahendiran R. M 22-Sep-82 4632 TN

David Sundar Singh S. M 21-Jul-80 7793 TN

65 Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR

Daniel Fridi S. M 20-Jan-97 3217 KTK

66 Kamran Ahmed M 10-Nov-86 795 UP

Vijay Namdev M 3502 MP

67 Anurag Sharma M 16-Aug-90 1374 UP

Vikalp Tiwari M 10-Nov-90 1395 UP

68 Sudhanshu Tevtiya M 29-Dec-92 5799 UP

Vineet Tomar M 15-Dec-94 3285 UP

69 Deepak Bisht M 01-Jul-92 1994 UTR

Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of MD - Exclude

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Jayan James M 24-Mar-84 1191 AP

Dilshad K. M 03-Jun-91 3906 KER

2 Varun Sharma M 23-Aug-81 420 CHG

Vivek Sharma M 29-Nov-81 319 CHG

3 Gauranshu Chopra M 18-Dec-89 2012 DLI

Abhinav Prakash M 29-Nov-88 1211 DLI

4 Arun George M 08-Nov-95 2469 KER

Abhishek Yeligar M 20-Jun-94 3212 KTK

5 Sajith P. V. M 04-Dec-81 227 KER

Abhinand Shetty M 1475 KTK

6 Abhinav Manota M 04-Jul-92 3588 PNB

Bhuwan Sethi M 28-Oct-87 3563 PNB
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of WD - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sunila Beck F 21-Sep-91 6594 ADM

Tanya Koak F 24-Aug-98 8383 ADM

2 Pradnya Gadre F 17-Oct-90 1022 AI 2

Prajakta Sawant F 28-Oct-92 2022 PET

3 Saili Rane F 25-Jun-93 2033 AI 5

Arathi Sara Sunil F 01-Oct-94 2792 AI

4 Geeta Karki F 17-Nov-94 2701 ANP

Pinky Karki F 05-Jan-98 5632 ANP

5 Sudha Kalyani D. F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP

Meghana J. F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP

6 Maneesha K. F 29-Apr-95 2408 AP 3

Jyotsna P. F 26-Nov-89 2863 AP

7 Lavanya P. F 28-Dec-92 1192 AP

Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

8 Bornali Konwar F 13-May-95 2952 ASM

Kaberi Phukon F 19-May-92 2702 ASM

9 Mridusmita Phukan F 22-Oct-93 2793 ASM

Moumita Talukdar F 26-Feb-94 3111 ASM

10 Akanksha Kumari   F 18-Dec-95 2953 BHR

Alka Kumari Thakur F 03-Apr-93 1654 BHR

11 Sumitra Pujari F 03-Jan-82 484 BSNL

Jyothi Swarupa V. F 30-Dec-87 936 BSNL

12 Nisha Karamchand F 11-Jul-92 2167 CHG

Anubhi Khandelwal F 20-Apr-90 4202 CHG

13 Sanskriti Chhabra F 09-Jul-94 5600 DLI

Ananya Nagar F 03-May-95 3154 DLI

14 Yamini Sharma F 22-Oct-91 6712 DLI

Shradha Srivastava F 2660 DLI

15 Nimmi Patel F 31-Dec-94 2814 GUJ

Anjali Rawat F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ

16 Ekata Kalia F 12-Sep-94 3033 HAR

Jyoti Rawat F 12-Jun-90 2016 HAR

17 Jagriti Nashier F 22-Aug-94 2826 HAR

Jyothi Nasier F 2717 HAR

18 Neha Sood F 3574 HP

Arjoo Thakur F 15-May-94 1933 HP

19 Sulakhani Kaur F 24-May-92 2706 J&K
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of WD - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Akanksha Raina F 14-Jan-93 2181 J&K

20 Insha Imam F 17-Nov-94 1849 JAR

Shabnam Naaz F 10-Jun-96 3079 JAR

21 Miral George F 23-Apr-86 1014 KER

Sruthi M. F 18-Jan-89 951 KER

22 Daya Elsa Jacob F 21-Sep-93 1922 KER 7

Sneha Santhilal F 03-Jun-94 3201 KER

23 Mahima Aggarwal F 11-Nov-98 3208 KTK

Arsheen Syed Saadath F 29-Apr-96 4609 KTK

24 Varsha Belawadi F 13-May-86 170 KTK 4

Nischitha G. M. F 04-Mar-89 940 KTK

25 Poorvisha S. R. F 24-Jan-95 2883 KTK 6

Nitya Sosale F 22-Jul-89 963 PET

26 Jui Agaskar F 19-Mar-88 946 MAH

Vinaya Shetty F 10-Apr-78 291 MAH

27 Manasi Gadgil F 23-Mar-92 2032 MAH

Riya Pillai F 10-Oct-94 2415 MAH

28 Yester Kharnaior F 09-Dec-91 2277 MEG

Preety Singh F 13-Jul-91 2707 MEG

29 Rinzuali L. F 29-Jul-90 2146 MIZ

Duhzuali Lal F 11-Dec-87 2119 MIZ

30 Monica Chouhan F 3514 MP

Sameeksha Singh F 2423 MP

31 Garima Yadav F 12-Oct-90 1940 MP 8

Saloni Yadav F 12-Oct-90 1864 MP

32 Aparna Balan F 09-Aug-86 187 PET 1

Siki Reddy N. F 18-Aug-93 1835 AAI

33 Damanpreet Kaur Pahwa F 16-Aug-93 3239 PNB

Saniya Sareen F 13-Nov-88 1006 PNB

34 Hena Das F 25-Dec-91 6716 RAJ

Indu Saraswat F 2854 RAJ

35 Anjali Kalita F 25-Nov-87 1015 RLY

Chitra Lekha F 27-Sep-87 968 RLY

36 Dhanya Nair F 16-Jul-84 480 RLY

Anita Ohlan F 18-Feb-88 943 RLY

37 Suneri K. F 22-Apr-92 2525 TN

Darshini S. F 13-Dec-91 1927 TN
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of WD - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Kanwaljeet Kaur F 15-Apr-94 2082 UP

Saruni Sharma F 10-Jul-94 3451 UP

39 Sheetal Kargeti F 12-Dec-92 2031 UTR

Dikshika Rawat F 15-Sep-92 2030 UTR

40 Smirti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR

Swati Sharma F 03-Jul-88 2116 UTR

41 Anuriya Das F 02-Oct-96 3276 WB

Sanchali Dasgupta F 08-Apr-95 2889 WB

42 Subhra Dutta F 10-Apr-92 3535 WB

Rupsa Ghosh F 23-Jul-95 2973 WB

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 26          09-Jan-12 7:31:55 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of WD - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Poornima Ch. F 05-Aug-94 3849 AP

Pooja M. F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP

2 Rama Devi F 8685 AP

Navya Rao M F 19-Aug-94 4636 AP

3 Lakshmi G. F 01-Jun-98 3218 AP

Rebecca G. F 12-Feb-95 6067 AP

4 Sruthi Niveditha K. F 29-Dec-92 6495 AP

Deepthi T. F 16-Jun-87 4664 AP

5 Krupali Karani F 21-Jun-93 3247 AP 4

Rachita Sachdev F 15-Jul-86 2193 PNB

6 Ramsy P F 11-Apr-90 6603 AP

Shaleni Y. F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP

7 Jamuna Rani R. F 02-Jan-96 2430 AP

Leela Lakshmi R. F 13-Jul-94 1599 AP

8 Pizza Bharali F 18-Sep-89 1122 ASM

Dimpal Hazarika F 04-Jul-89 2633 ASM

9 Rimi Hazarika F 01-Feb-87 701 ASM 3

Manali Sinha F 03-Feb-86 1161 BSNL

10 Girishma Anand F 06-Sep-93 3072 DLI

Priyanka Arya F 10-Dec-90 2234 DLI

11 Meenakshi Nair F 09-Sep-88 762 DLI 1

Mohita Sahdev F 05-Feb-88 1193 AAI

12 Komal Antil F 22-Jul-96 2984 HAR

Lalita Dahiya F 16-Sep-97 3172 HAR

13 Amala B. F 11-Sep-92 3914 KER

Pramada V. F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP

14 Haritha M. H. F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

Susan Rajan F 24-Nov-84 711 KER

15 Anagha A. F 29-Oct-95 5636 KTK

Parvathi S. Krishnan F 25-Dec-95 3985 KTK

16 Divya A. F 20-Oct-94 4159 KTK

Monisha K. T. F 08-Jul-98 6483 KTK

17 Krithika Kashyap F 16-Mar-89 8659 KTK

Keerthana Vittala F 13-Nov-92 8660 KTK

18 Sangeetha Mari F 01-Nov-84 5867 KTK

Sruti R. F 15-May-82 5889 KTK

19 Amrita Mukherjee F 09-Apr-84 1323 RLY 2
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of WD - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Barnali Raha F 20-Aug-81 161 WB
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of WD - Exclude

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Anusha G. M F 17-Mar-94 8250 KTK

Aswathi S. F 26-Sep-94 3767 KER

2 Suguna M. F 21-Oct-88 1409 PY WDN

Rebecca S. A. F 29-Sep-92 1628 PY
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of XD - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Akshay Dewalkar M 02-Jul-88 821 AI 3

Pradnya Gadre F 17-Oct-90 1022 AI

2 Dilip Gurung M 26-Dec-78 1469 ANP

Geeta Karki F 17-Nov-94 2701 ANP

3 Vidyadhar J. B. S. M 30-Aug-79 15 AP

Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP

4 Ankurmaan Gogoi M 10-Jun-89 1550 ASM

Enajori Medhi F 03-Sep-91 8386 ASM

5 Sarfaraj Azam M 02-Oct-91 1647 BHR

Alka Kumari Thakur F 03-Apr-93 1654 BHR

6 Shakti Mishra M 8686 CG

Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 3141 CG

7 Varun Sharma M 23-Aug-81 420 CHG

Shreya Chadha F 04-May-95 2801 CHG

8 Jayank Ahuja M 02-Nov-93 2235 DLI

Yamini Sharma F 22-Oct-91 6712 DLI

9 Hardik Parikh M 30-Jul-81 369 GUJ

Anjali Rawat F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ

10 Harinder Malik M 05-Jan-86 4210 HAR

Komal Antil F 22-Jul-96 2984 HAR

11 Vikram Saini M 13-Jul-85 587 J&K

Akanksha Raina F 14-Jan-93 2181 J&K

12 Balasubrahmanniyan N. G. M 15-Nov-93 3811 KER

Malavika Mathen F 03-Sep-94 3797 KER

13 Guru Prasad D. M 23-Feb-79 21 KTK 4

Nischitha G. M. F 04-Mar-89 940 KTK

14 Adarsh Kumar M 4647 KTK

Varsha Belawadi F 13-May-86 170 KTK

15 Sameer Bhagwat M 15-Aug-80 422 MAH

Noopur Sahasrabuddhe F 22-Feb-88 6642 MAH

16 Muanawma Lal M 05-Dec-83 330 MIZ

Duhzuali Lal F 11-Dec-87 2119 MIZ

17 Pranav Chopra M 06-Sep-92 1802 PET 2

Prajakta Sawant F 28-Oct-92 2022 PET

18 Tarun K. M 17-Nov-89 831 PET

Ashwini Ponnappa F 18-Sep-89 962 PET

19 Arun Vishnu M 02-Aug-88 1877 PET 1
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of XD - Main Draw

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Aparna Balan F 09-Aug-86 187 PET

20 Abhinav Manota M 04-Jul-92 3588 PNB

Rachita Sachdev F 15-Jul-86 2193 PNB

21 Prem Singh Chouhan M 25-Oct-89 1709 RAJ

Niharika Saini F 02-Aug-94 2710 RAJ

22 Aloysius Vijay A. M 30-Jun-87 872 TN

Suneri K. F 22-Apr-92 2525 TN

23 Ravi Kumar Dixit M 28-May-79 8670 UP

Nida Asmat F 25-Jun-86 1403 UP

24 Rohit Ranaut M 29-Apr-88 1719 UTR

Dikshika Rawat F 15-Sep-92 2030 UTR

25 Ashutosh Tiwari M 08-Jul-90 1684 WB

Barnali Raha F 20-Aug-81 161 WB
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of XD - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sumeeth Reddy B. M 26-Sep-91 1570 AAI

Jyotsna P. F 26-Nov-89 2863 AP

2 Manu Attri M 31-Dec-92 2676 AI

Siki Reddy N. F 18-Aug-93 1835 AAI

3 Naresh A. M 12-Aug-93 2198 AP

Shaleni Y. F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP

4 Renuka Kiran Mouli B. M 05-Jul-94 3888 AP

Leela Lakshmi R. F 13-Jul-94 1599 AP

5 Pradhyumna Inuganti M 18-Mar-89 5912 AP

Navya Rao M F 19-Aug-94 4636 AP

6 Aditya Kiran K. M 06-Dec-94 4057 AP

Lakshmi G. F 01-Jun-98 3218 AP

7 Srikanth K. M 07-Feb-93 2526 AP 1

Maneesha K. F 29-Apr-95 2408 AP

8 Vikranth Kumar K. M 12-Jul-89 1561 AP

Lavanya P. F 28-Dec-92 1192 AP

9 Raunaq Muradia M 03-Jul-87 7848 AP

Nitya Sosale F 22-Jul-89 963 PET

10 Santosh Ravuri M 07-Jul-95 2370 AP

Sanyogita Ghorpade F 05-Nov-92 1592 AI

11 Hemanagendra Babu T. M 06-Jul-96 2924 AP

Meghana J. F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP

12 Dibyajyoti Borah M 07-Dec-88 1116 ASM 4

Abantika Deka F 01-Jan-87 466 AAI

13 Sandeep Kumar M 07-Jul-87 814 BHR

Vijaya Mehta F 6715 BHR

14 Ravi Kumar   M 24-Jul-92 4211 HAR

Lalita Dahiya F 16-Sep-97 3172 HAR

15 Anil Dhull M 6706 HAR

Seema Panchal F 07-Aug-96 6441 HAR

16 Sankar Gopan M 05-May-88 777 KER

Meenakshi Nair F 09-Sep-88 762 DLI

17 Suraj P. H. M 04-Feb-89 1026 KER 3

Megha Merin Ninan F 13-Feb-91 2070 KER

18 Ram C. Vijay M 14-Apr-89 645 KER 2

Poorvisha S. R. F 24-Jan-95 2883 KTK

19 Praveen B. M 27-Jul-91 4554 KTK
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of XD - Qualifying

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Krithika Kashyap F 16-Mar-89 8659 KTK

20 Mahesh Kumar D. M 28-Aug-95 5840 KTK

Anagha A. F 29-Oct-95 5636 KTK

21 Ganesh.G Gurumurthy M 03-Apr-88 4559 KTK

Divya A. F 20-Oct-94 4159 KTK

22 Irfan Khan  M 3530 KTK

Bidisha Baruah F 19-Aug-77 6478 KTK

23 Abhinand Shetty M 1475 KTK

Sangeetha Mari F 01-Nov-84 5867 KTK

24 Kamaldeep Singh M 30-Jun-91 4009 KTK

Ruth Misha V. F 12-Feb-89 938 KTK

25 Nishad Dravid M 13-Sep-84 308 MAH

Manasi Gadgil F 23-Mar-92 2032 MAH

26 Arun Pardeshi M 03-Dec-69 7088 MP

Pallavi Sharma F 17-Jun-86 7089 MP

27 Dinesh Choudhary M 03-Oct-88 3503 PNB

Rucha Nikam F 26-Aug-90 4105 MAH

28 Manikandan M. R. M 14-Sep-90 1069 TN

Darshini S. F 13-Dec-91 1927 TN

29 Nishant Sinha M 14-Feb-87 881 UP

Saruni Sharma F 10-Jul-94 3451 UP

30 Prince Chaturvedi M 05-Sep-94 5023 UTR

Swati Sharma F 03-Jul-88 2116 UTR
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76th Senior National Badminton Championships-2012
Entries of XD - Exclude

Date

17 - 25 Jan 2012
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Tushar   M 08-Dec-92 6962 HAR

Aswathi S. F 26-Sep-94 3767 KER

2 Ravinder Singh M 31-Dec-79 39 UP

Kristi Das F 12-May-86 1863 ASM
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